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NOTE:-

1) No Aircraft Stand Manoeuvring Guidance Lights (ASMGL) is available.

2) No Advance Visual Docking Guidance System (AVDGS)  available.

3) IHP-Intermediate holding position.

4) No fuel hydrant system is available.

Pre-Flight Altimeter Check Location:

Apron Elevation: 745 Feet

Aircraft Stands:
All Stands are Tow-in Push Back.

PCN 32/R/B/W/T

Surface: Concrete

DATUM - WGS 84

ELEVATION IN FEET

DIMENSION IN METERS

BEARING ARE MAGNETIC

GA APRON - STANDS 921 - 937
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WGS 84 CO-ORDINATES
LATITUDE (N) LONGITUDE (E)

CODE
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    STAND
DIMENSIONS

929
929C
930
931C
931
932
932C
933
934B
934
935
935B
936
937B

28°32'56.37" 077°05'51.93"
28°32'56.22"
28°32'55.69"
28°32'55.15"
28°32'55.04"
28°32'54.38"
28°32'54.13"
28°32'53.73"
28°32'53.08"
28°32'53.08"

28°32'51.12"
28°32'51.77"
28°32'52.11"
28°32'52.42"

077°05'52.27"
077°05'51.83"
077°05'51.94"
077°05'51.64"
077°05'51.44"
077°05'51.65"
077°05'51.25"
077°05"51.34"
077°05'51.07"

077°05'50.58"
077°05'50.67"
077°05'50.86"
077°05'50.86"

15M X 15M
24M X 27M
18M X 18M
24M X 27M
18M X 18M
18M X 18M
24M X 27M
18M X 18M
24M X 27M
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22M X 21M
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22M X 21M
18M X 18M
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